Product Data Sheet: Air-Termination Rods D40

FS D40 16 10 7000 KSV V2A (105 193)

Figure without obligation

Type

Part No.

Total length (1)

Length of tube (&40 x 5)

Length of air-termination rod (216 / 10) (I14)
Max. free length with air-termination rod (12)
Clamping length (I3)

Number of fixings

Max. gust wind speed

Material of air-termination rod

Standard

Weight

Customs tariff number

GTIN

PU

FS D40 16 10 7000 KSV V2A

105 193
7000 mm

5000 mm
2000 mm
5500 mm
1500 mm
3
165 km/h
StSt

EN 62561-(1+2)

19,4 kg
85389099

4013364152076

1 Stk

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.

Shorter transport lengths (separable pipe) are available upon request.

Special lengths of all air-termination rods / self-supporting air-termination rods are available upon request.
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v/, : Tested «v: New [II: Discontinued Model H: cross connector =: parallel connector =: longitudinal connector !!: T connector 171

e clamp for parallel connector s clamp for T connector . pipe clamp for parallel connector = pipe clamp for T connector

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



